[image: image1.png]T

GREATER
NASHVILLE

APARTMENT
ASSOCIATION





2004 Beautification Contest Best Model

Community Name: _______________________________________________

On a scale of 1- 5 please rate the livability of this model apartment home.

1. Location  / Convenience: Was the walk to the model pleasant and welcoming?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

Unpleasant 
Somewhat unpleasant
Pleasant       
Beautiful

Outstanding

2. Entrance: Was the door painted and well marked?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

Not maintained
Below Average

Average

Good condition
Very well marked

3. Cleanliness: Please rate your first impression. Did the model look and smell clean and fresh?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

Not maintained
Dirty, needs work

Average

Appealing
Excellent

4. Use of space: Do the furnishings make the best use of the space allocated and proportionate to the size of the rooms?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

Poor use of space

Below average

Average

Above average
Excellent

5. Lighting: Is the lighting appropriate for the setting?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

Poor

Below average

Average

Above Average
Excellent

6. Furnishings: Are the furnishings of good quality and design? Do they appropriately represent the community?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

Poor

Below average

Average

Good design 
Excellent Design

7. Coordination of colors: Does the color palette flow from one room to the other?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

Poor

Below average

Average

Good flow
Excellent colors

8. Originality: Please rate the level of creativity utilized in the decoration of this model?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

Not creative
Below average

Average

Creative

Very creative, unique

9. Overall effect: Please rate the impact this model would have on the decision to lease?

1           
2           

3           
4           
5

No impact
Very little impact

Good

High impact
Main reason to lease
10. Design: Please rate the overall design of this apartment home.

1           
2           

3
     
4           
5

Poor

Below average

Average

Above Average
Excellent

Total Points ______

